
St Charles Curriculum Information - Reception Summer 2 2017 

Seaside  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Physical Development  

Literacy 
 

Maths 
 

Understanding of the World 

This term we will be thinking about features found at the 

seaside. We will explore where beaches can be found and the 

wildlife found at the seaside. We will be learning about the job 

of the lighthouse keeper and will explore how seaside holidays 

have changed since the Victorian times. We will also be 

learning about pirates! Finally, we will be hatching some chicks 

and maybe butterflies too! 

 

Religious Education 

Diary Dates: 

Thursday 8th June - Non-uniform day (for 
chocolate) 
Saturday 10th June 5.45pm - Family Mass with 
Band 
Wednesday 14th June - Family Lunch 
Friday 16th June, 2.30pm - School Mass and 
Awards Assembly in Church 
Friday 16th June, 6pm – 9pm - PTFA BBQ 
Sunday 18th June 12 noon - First Holy 
Communion Mass 
Tuesday 20th June, 7-8pm - Summer Music 
Concert 
Friday 23rd June – Reception Class Assembly 
Tuesday 27th June - Teddy Bears’ Picnic 
Saturday 1st July 10am - Rishton Festival, 
parade and stalls  
Wednesday 5th July – Trip to Smithills Farm 
Wednesday 12th July - PTFA Event for Families 
Saturday 15th July - 5.45pm Leavers’ and Family 
Mass with Band 
Wednesday 13th July Sports Day 9-10.30am 
Infants 10.30 – 12 noon Juniors 
Friday 14th July morning - 2K Fun Run 
Tuesday 18st July - 2pm & 6.30pm, Year 5 & 6 
Production 
Friday 21st July 1.30pm - Final assembly, 2pm 
optional early finish. 
September 4th 8.55am School reopens 

 

Communication and Language 
 

Expressive Arts and Design   

 

Personal Social and Emotional Development 

Homework 


